
GP1 Gammliaterrängen 8 km 

Sammanlagd lista män:  

1. Benjamin Näslund, IFK Umeå, 26:46.59,  
2. Karsten Meier, IFK Umeå, 27:18.00,  
3. Alexander Elving, IFK Umeå, 28:17.61 
4. Rasmus Nilsson, IFK Umeå, 28:20.00,  
5. Tim Kerro, Stensele SK, 29:44.71 
6. Hugo Djurstedt, Eksjö SOK, 30:18.23,  
7. Inge Edlund, Klubblös, 30:39.48, 
8. Jonas Nordin, TTGU IF, 30:52.50  
9. Josef Carlsson, TTGU IF, 30:57.22,  
10. Manne Stenström, Jalles TC, 31:16.67 
11. Magnus Rölin, TTGU IF, 31:17.84, 
12. David Källströmer, IFK Umeå, 31:20.05  
13. Christofer Nilsson, Klubblös, 32:07.73,  
14. Jonathan Björnberg, Skellefteå AIK, 33:14.94 
15. Robert Eriksson, Jalles TC, 33:19.09,  
16. Jonny Hjertström, Skellefteå AIK Friidrott, 33:19.51 
17. Thomas Strömsten, IFK Umeå, 33:22.15 
18. Joakim Forsberg, Agnäs IK, 33:23.26 
19. Ludvig Edvardsson, TTGU IF, 33:52.00 
20. Simon Bäckman, Hypnos Sauna SC, 33:52.58,  
21. Erik Söderström, IKSU, 33:54.23 
22. Anders Högdahl, IFK Umeå, 34:10.29 
23. Ola Fagerstedt, Umara, 34:39.46 
24. Elias Strömgren, Röbäcks SK, 35:43.78, 
25. Merko Vaga, Estland, 35:47.97 
26. Fredrik Jakobsson, IFK Umeå, 35:49.51 
27. Jonas Sandström, Täfteå IK, 35:51.40 
28. Pasi Peltola, Täfteå IK, 35:53.47 
29. Jens Bylund, Jalles TC, 36:15.04 
30. Anders Persson, Klubblös, 36:21.74 
31. Mikael Outakoski, Klubblös, 36:32.35. 
32. Erik Lundström, IFK Umeå, 36:32.97 
33. Per-Håkan Sandström, Team Esplanad, 36:36.02  
34. Stefanu Willekens, TTGU IF, 42:11.22 
35. Andre´s Peralta, IKSU, 45:58.10 
36. Rune Söderman, Jalles TC, 47:19.24 
37. Nils Oskarsson, Långeds SK, 47:54.85 

 



Sammanlagd lista kvinnor 

1. Malin Skoog, IFK Umeå, 29:56.42 
2. Sofia Lindberg, TTGU IF, 32:58.50 
3. Boel Sandström, Umeå OK, 36:13.28  
4. Maria ten Siethoff, TTGU IF, 36:37.38 
5. Mica Stare, Skellefteå AIK, 37:03.33 
6. Anna Johansson, Stensele SK, 37:04.08 
7. Caroline Kerro, Stensele SK, 37:40.15 
8. Lina Sjöström, UDHK, 37:59.33  
9. Katarina Danskog, Klubblös, 38:07.59  
10. Moa Dahlberg, Skellefteå AIK, 38:48.49  
11. Sanna Åström, Agnäs IK, 38:55.62 
12. Jenny-Ann Brodin Danell, Jalles TC, 40:28.41 
13. Ann-Sofie Johansson, Umeå OK, 41:03.57 
14. Margonata Grand, Klubblös, 41:05.82 

 
Åldersklasser 

M23: 1) Benjamin Näslund, IFK Umeå, 26:46.59, 2) Karsten Meier, IFK Umeå, 27:18.00, 3) Rasmus 
Nilsson, IFK Umeå, 28:20.00, 4) Hugo Djurstedt, Eksjö SOK, 30:18.23, 5) Inge Edlund, Klubblös, 
30:39.48, 6) Josef Carlsson, TTGU IF, 30:57.22, 7) Manne Stenström, Jalles TC, 31:16.67, 8) Christofer 
Nilsson, Klubblös, 32:07.73, 9) Robert Eriksson, Jalles TC, 33:19.09, 10) Simon Bäckman, Hypnos 
Sauna SC, 33:52.58, 11) Elias Strömgren, Röbäcks SK, 35:43.78, 12) Rune Söderman, Jalles TC, 
47:19.24. 

K23: 1) Sofia Lindberg, TTGU IF, 32:58.50, 2) Mica Stare, Skellefteå AIK, 37:03.33, 3) Katarina 
Danskog, Klubblös, 38:07.59, 4) Moa Dahlberg, Skellefteå AIK, 38:48.49, 5) Sanna Åström, Agnäs IK, 
38:55.62. 

M35: 1) Alexander Elving, IFK Umeå, 28:17.61, 2) Josef Carlsson, TTGU IF, 30:57.87, 3) Jonathan 
Björnberg, Skellefteå AIK, 33:14.94, 4) Joakim Forsberg, Agnäs IK, 33:23.26, 5) Ludvig Edvardsson, 
TTGU IF, 33:52.00, 6) Erik Söderström, IKSU, 33:54.23, 7) Merko Vaga, Estland, 35:47.97, 8) Stefanu 
Willekens, TTGU IF, 42:11.22. 

M40: 1) Tim Kerro, Stensele SK, 29:44.71, 2) Jonas Nordin, TTGU IF, 30:52.50, 3) Magnus Rölin, TTGU 
IF, 31:17.84, 4) Andre´s Peralta, IKSU, 45:58.10. 

M45: 1) David Källströmer, IFK Umeå, 31:20.05, 2) Robert Eriksson, Jalles TC, 33:19.23, 3) Jonas 
Sandström, Täfteå IK, 35:51.40, 4) Pasi Peltola, Täfteå IK, 35:53.47, 5) Mikael Outakoski, Klubblös, 
36:32.35. 

M50: 1) Thomas Strömsten, IFK Umeå, 33:22.15, 2) Ola Fagerstedt, Umara, 34:39.46, 3) Fredrik 
Jakobsson, IFK Umeå, 35:49.51, 4) Anders Persson, Klubblös, 36:21.74. 

M55: 1) Jonny Hjertström, Skellefteå AIK Friidrott, 33:19.51, 2) Anders Högdahl, IFK Umeå, 34:10.29, 
3) Erik Lundström, IFK Umeå, 36:32.97, 4) Per-Håkan Sandström, Team Esplanad, 36:36.02, 5) Nils 
Oskarsson, Långeds SK, 47:54.85. 



M65: 1) Jens Bylund, Jalles TC, 36:15.04, 2) Rune Söderman, Jalles TC, 47:19.30. 

K35: 1) Malin Skoog, IFK Umeå, 29:56.42, 2) Maria ten Siethoff, TTGU IF, 36:37.38, 3) Lina Sjöström, 
UDHK, 37:59.33, 4) Margonata Grand, Klubblös, 41:05.82. 

K40: 1) Anna Johansson, Stensele SK, 37:04.08, 2) Caroline Kerro, Stensele SK, 37:40.15. 

K50: 1) Boel Sandström, Umeå OK, 36:13.28, 2) Jenny-Ann Brodin Danell, Jalles TC, 40:28.41. 

K55: 1) Ann-Sofie Johansson, Umeå OK, 41:03.57. 

Herrar motion 4 km: 1) Urban Bengtson, Jalles TC, 24:39.33. 

Damer motion 4 km: 1) Amanda Näslund, Umeå, 21:09.47. 


